

AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(A TRADING HOUSE, recognised by Govt. of India) (Established in 1873)
Pioneer Weaves & Spinners of Natural & Synthetic blended Fabrics & Yarns
CIN : L51909WB1917PLC002767

REGD. OFFICE :
25, PRINCEP STREET,
KOLKATA - 700 072, INDIA
Phone : 91 (33) 2237-7880-85
Fax : 91 (33) 2225 0221 /
2236 3754

G.P.O. Box No. 543,
Kolkata-700001
E-mail : cil@ho.champdany.co.in
Web : www.jute-world.com



Date: 15.11.2024

To
Listing Compliance
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers
Dalal Street Fort
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code - 532806

Sub: Newspaper advertisement

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,,please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express'(English) and in Arthik Lipi'(Bengali) on 15 November, 2024 in respect of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024.

This is for your information and record

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For AI Champdany Industries Limited

Dharmendra Kumar Singh
Company Secretary

TYROON TEA COMPANY LIMITED						
CIN: L15421WB1890PLC000612						
Registered Office: 3, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 001						
Phone No. (033) 2248 3236						
Email: info@tyroon.com, Website: www.tyroon.com						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.24	30.09.23	30.09.24	30.09.23	
(Rs. In Lakhs)						
Unaudited						
Audited						
1	Income from Operations (Net)	1,563.62	1,814.98	2,545.29	2,927.34	4,465.87
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	615.52	710.37	850.96	903.34	362.13
3	Exceptional Income / (Expenses)	-	-	-	-	-
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	615.52	710.37	850.96	903.34	362.13
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	615.52	710.37	850.96	903.34	298.77
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Expenses) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income / (expenses) for the period)	636.64	702.22	897.71	883.44	330.93
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each)	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20
8	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in balance sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-	-3,421.11
9	Earning per Equity Share - EPS (of Rs. 10/- Each) (not annualised) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	18.09	20.88	25.01	26.55	8.78

Note:

- The above unaudited Financial Result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year ended 30th September, 2024. Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half year ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tyroon.com. For and on behalf of Board of Director
Tyroon Tea Company Limited
Sd/-
Anuradha Jalan
Chairman
Date : 14th November, 2024 (Din: 09059592)

ANNEXURE I				
ADHATA GLOBAL LIMITED				
(FORMERLY MCV COTPIN LIMITED)				
CIN - L18101WB1993PLC060752				
32, Chowringhee Road, "Om Tower", 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700071.				
Email id: compliance.mvc@gmail.com Contact No. 033-22263780				
Website: www.mvcotpinindia.com				
Statements of Unaudited Standalone Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2024				
(Amount Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30-Sep-24	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-23
1	Total Income from Operations	92.58	206.88	43.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(66.72)	(62.89)	(27.60)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items#)	(66.72)	(62.89)	(27.60)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(66.72)	(62.89)	(27.60)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(66.72)	(62.89)	(27.60)
6	Equity Share Capital	471.55	471.55	471.55
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1) Basic:	(1.41)	(1.33)	(0.59)
	2) Diluted:	(1.41)	(1.33)	(0.59)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For ADHATA GLOBAL LIMITED
Vinay Dalmia
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 01219851)

Place: Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2024

NOTICE	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) NO(S) 26094 / 92304 FOR 1200 ORDINARY SHARES BEARING DISTINCTIVE NO(S) 45505801-45506600 / 2526181931-2526182330 OF ITS LIMITED STANDING IN THE NAME(S) OF PRAKASH GAJANAN KAMAT HAS/HAVE BEEN REPORTED LOST/STOLEN AND THAT AN APPLICATION FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE(S) IN RESPECT THEREOF HAS BEEN MADE TO THE COMPANY'S INVESTOR SERVICE CENTRE, ITC LIMITED 37, J L NEHRU ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 071 TO WHOM OBJECTION, IF ANY, AGAINST ISSUANCE OF SUCH DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) SHOULD BE MADE WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.	
THE PUBLIC ARE CAUTIONED AGAINST DEALING IN ANY MANNER WITH THESE SHARES.	
Name of Shareholder(s) PRAKASH GAJANAN KAMAT Address: Near Dnyaneshwar Paduka Chowk, 1194/13, Prasad Bunglow, Modern College Road, Shivajinagar Pune	
Place: Pune	Date: 14-11-2024

AXIS BANK LTD.		
1, Shakespeare Sarani, 3 rd Floor, A.C. Market Building, Kolkata - 700071		
Appendix IV (See rule 8(1) Possession Notice (For immovable property))		
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Axis Bank Ltd., under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice calling upon the borrower(s)/guarantor(s) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice along with contractual rate of interest plus penal interest, charges, costs etc. within 60 days from the date of the said notice.		
The borrower(s)/guarantor(s), having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s)/guarantor(s), in particular and the public, in general, that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules on the date mentioned herein after.		
The borrower(s)/guarantor(s), in particular, and the public, in general, are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Axis Bank Ltd., for an amount mentioned in the notice along with interest thereon and penal interest, charges, costs etc. from date of demand notice.		
The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub Section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.		
Sl. No.	Name & Address of Borrower / Guarantor	A) Amount Due as of Notice date B) Date of Demand Notice C) Date of Possession
1.	Mr. Mintu Roy S/o Late Jugal Chandra Roy	A. Rs. 2,132,095.00/- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakhs Thirty-Two Thousand and Ninety-Five only due under Loan A/c No. PHR000 502482987, as on 15.12.2023 (this amount includes interest applied till 15.12.2023)
2.	Mrs. Pappi Roy W/o Mintu Roy both residing at 35/2, Lal Bahadur Sastri Sarani, Purbachal, PO Hattu, P.S Garfa, Kolkata - 700076	B. 15.12.2023 C. 13.11.2024 (Physical)
Description of the Immovable Property (Secured Assets)		
ALL THAT flat bearing no. 3A measuring about 625 square feet (Built up area) corresponding to 800 square feet (Super Built Up area) on the 3rd floor of the building named and known as "Udita" and built and constructed at or upon the plot of land measuring about 9 Cottahs, 1 Chittakhs and 15 square feet forming part of Dag Nos. 3506/3660, 3506/6366 and 3506/6367 under khatian nos. 2179 and 1264 J.L. no. 13 in Mouza Kasba and under P.S Kasba in the District South 24 Parganas presently known and numbered as municipal premises no. 1/101, 1/Nalinagar Colony - 1 under municipal Ward No. 105 within the limits of Kolkata Municipal Corporation.		
Date: 15.11.2024	Place: Kolkata	Authorised Officer, Axis Bank Ltd.

REGIONAL STRESSED ASSETS RECOVERY BRANCH,	
Kolkata Metro Region II, Beckbagan Branch, 1st Floor, 3 ML Mitra Road, Kolkata-700017, E-mail: sarkmi@bankofbaroda.com	
Ref: BOB/R0SARB/2024-25/96	Dated: 25.10.2024
NOTICE OF SALE OF IMMovable PROPERTY TO BORROWER UNDER RULES 8(6) AND 9(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002	
To, M/s Thunder & Co. Prop.- Mr. Saikat Kumar Roy , Ground Floor, Green View Apartment Yani Sarani, Haridevpur, Kolkata-700104	
Mr. Saikat Kumar Roy , Ground Floor, Green View Apartment, Yani Sarani, Haridevpur, Kolkata-700104	
Re: Sale of secured assets being immovable property.	
1. Please refer to the possession notice of the immovable property at - (1) A Commercial Shop No-1, measuring built up area 369 sq. ft. or super built up area 461 sq.ft situated on the ground floor of Green View Apartment in G+III storied building together with undivided impartible proportionate share in the land of area 04 cottah 08 chattak 04 sq ft, more or less, lying and situated at mouza Kalua, RS Dag No. 814 & 817, Khatian no 32 & 543, under K.M.C. premises no 29/1/2, Yani Sarani, PS- Haridevpur, ward no- 143, Kolkata-700104, in the name of Mr. Saikat Kumar Roy and (2) A commercial Shop No 21, measuring super built up area 199 Sq Ft, situated on the ground floor, middle portion of "Pabita Mega Mall" - "Tolly Twin", Block no 1, together with undivided impartible proportionate share in the land of area 58 cottah 14 chattak 10 sq ft, more or less, lying and situated at in Mouza Ramchandrapur, Paragana- Magura, J L No- 31, R.S no. 334, Touzi No 18, R.S. Khatian No. 150 & 167, corresponding R.S Dag no. 24/201 & 25, PS- Thakurpukur, Joka, No- 1 gram Panchayet, now taken over by K.M.C., Ward No 142, Premis No- 326, Mahatma Gandhi Road, PS.- Thakurpukur, Kolkata-700104, in the name of Mr. Saikat Kumar Roy, served on you on 25.01.2024 and the publication of the said notice in Sukhabar (Bengali) and The Indian Express (English) on 28.01.2024, by the undersigned for the purpose of realization of secured assets in exercise of the powers conferred on the secured creditors under the provisions of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and the Rules thereunder. Till date, you have not made payment to the Bank towards discharge of your liabilities in full and hence we propose to sell the aforesaid immovable property.	
2. We hereby give you notice that the aforesaid immovable property shall be sold by the undersigned after expiry of 30 days from the date of this notice by adopting any of the methods mentioned in Rule 8(5) of the SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002	
3. It is needless to add that you are entitled to redeem the securities by making payment of our dues with all costs charges and expenses any time before the public notice of sale is published in newspapers as referred to in the proviso to sub-rule (6) of rule 8 or notice of sale been served.	
Yours faithfully Sanjeev Kumar Mishra Authorised Officer	

NEW MOUNT TRADING & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
26, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Suit No 22, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700 087					
Ph: 033-2252-0583 E-Mail: akrungra.1@gmail.com					
CIN:L67120WB1975PLC030153					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)					
FOR THREE MONTHS ENDED 30/09/2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended
	30.09.24	30.09.23	30.09.24	30.09.23	
Unaudited					
Audited					
Income:					
Revenue from Operations:	7024.25	5262.82	5836.25	12287.07	11558.42
Other Income	9.09	4.66	5.85	13.75	12.66
Total Revenue	7033.34	5267.48	5842.10	12300.82	11771.08
Expenses					
Purchase	6029.46	5591.40	5078.97	11620.86	10696.26
Property Development Expenses:					
Changes in Inventories	257.88	(783.98)	31.16	(526.10)	(830.53)
Employee benefits expenses	65.86	61.18	59.19	127.04	120.16
Finance Costs	44.72	30.58	67.64	75.30	125.61
Depreciation and Amortisation	104.14	104.35	98.52	208.49	196.92
Other expenses	498.87	356.66	418.68	855.53	813.58
Total Expenses	7009.93	5360.19	5781.74	12361.12	11042.96
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	32.41	(92.71)	80.36	(60.30)	128.12
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	(335.60)
Profit/(Loss) before tax	32.41	(92.71)	80.36	(60.30)	128.12
Tax Expenses:					
Current Tax	-	-	-	-	45.38
Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-
Total tax expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	45.38
Profit/(Loss) for the period	32.41	(92.71)	80.36	(60.30)	128.12
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss					
Fair value changes of Investments in equity shares	-	-	-	-	-
Income tax relating to items that will not be recycled to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income for the year	32.41	(92.71)	80.36	(60.30)	128.12
Paid-up Equity (F.V Rs.10/-each)	921.82	921.82	921.82	921.82	921.82
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	2,822.75
Basic & Diluted EPS (In Rs.)	0.36	(1.01)	0.87	(0.65)	1.39
Number of Shares	4796000	4796000	4796000	4796000	4796000
Percentage of Holding:	52.03	52.03	52.03	52.03	52.03
PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP SHAREHOLDING:					
a) Pledge/Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of Share (As a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of Shares (As a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-
b) Non-encumbered	4422166	4422166	4422166	4422166	4422166
- Number of Shares	4422166	4422166	4422166	4422166	4422166
- Percentage of Share (As a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of Shares (As a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	47.97	47.97	47.97	47.97	47.97

Balance Sheet as at 30th September, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Note No.	As at 30th September 2024	As at 31st March 2024	As at 31st March 2023
Unaudited				
Audited				
I. ASSETS				
(1) Non-Current Assets				
(a) Property, Plant and Equipment		2,075.94	2,247.72	-
(b) Capital Work-in-Progress		-	-	-
(c) Other Intangible Assets		0.46	0.46	-
(d) Financial Assets		56.88	56.88	-
(i) Investments		71.13	77.88	-
(ii) Other Financial Assets		-	-	-
Total Non-Current Assets		2,204.41	2,382.94	-
(2) Current Assets				
(a) Inventories		3,306.76	2,780.67	-
(b) Financial Assets:				
(i) Investments		655.00	20.00	-
(ii) Trade Receivables		1,976.09	706.66	-
(iii) Cash and cash equivalents		181.39	914.48	-
(iv) Loans		-	-	-
(c) Other Current Assets		698.07	6,817.31	293.79
Total Current Assets		6,817.31	293.79	4,715.60
Total Assets (1+2)		9,021.72	7,998.54	-
II. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES				
(1) Equity				
(a) Share Capital		921.82	921.82	-
(b) Other Equity		2,762.45	3,684.27	2,822.75
Total Equity		3,684.27	3,684.27	3,744.57
Liabilities				
(2) Non-current liabilities				
(a) Financial Liabilities				
(i) Borrowings		118.36	68.49	-
(b) Provisions		40.49	40.49	-
(c) Deferred Tax liabilities (Net)		-	158.85	-
Total Non-Current Liabilities		158.85	108.98	-
(3) Current liabilities				
(a) Financial Liabilities:				
(i) Borrowings		1,953.16	1,136.02	-
(ii) Trade Payables		-	-	-
- Total outstanding due to Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises		-	-	-
- Total outstanding due to creditors other than Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises		1,820.81	851.93	-
(b) Other Liabilities		1,404.63	5,178.60	3,245.00
Total Current Liabilities		3,357.79	6,166.55	3,245.00
Total Equity And Liabilities (1+2+3)		9,021.72	7,998.54	-

Note:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results were taken on record by the Board of Director at their Meeting held on 14th November, 2024 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- There were no complaints from investors outstanding at the beginning of the quarter and no complaints were received during the quarter ended 30th September, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For New Mount Trading & Investment Co. Ltd.
Sd/- Director
Date: 14th day of November, 2024. (DIN: 00759839)

AMULYANIDHI (INDIA) LIMITED						
CIN: L36911WB1981PLC033882						
Regd. Office : 23A, Netaji Subhas Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 001.						
Email id: amulyanidhi@gmail.com, Phone : 033-2230-2818/0351						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter And Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
Unaudited						
Audited						
1	Total Income	4.42	11.30	9.75	16.18	21.71
2	Net Profit before Tax	4.10	2.57	4.19	2.70	2.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3.03	1.90	3.10	2.00	2.16
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	5.68
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic & Diluted before/after extraordinary items	0.25	0.16	0.26	0.17	0.18

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results may be available on the Stock Exchange websites.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Amulyanidhi (India) Limited
Pradip Sen
Director
DIN: 08391429

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14.11.2024

RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.				
CIN: L16003WB2006PLC110039				
Regd. Office : Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, 1st Floor Room-10 Kolkata-700001.				
Ph No (033) 44500500, Fax: 033-22420588;				
Email id: secretarial@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbindia.com				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER,				

৭১ তম সর্বভারতীয়

সমবায় সপ্তাহ উদযাপন

কলকাতা ঃ সমতা কো অপারেটিভ ডেভেলপমেন্ট ব্যাংক লিঃ, করণামরী শাখায় অনুষ্ঠিত হল ৭১ তম সর্বভারতীয় সমবায় সপ্তাহ উদযাপন দিবস। ১৪ থেকে ২০ নভেম্বর এক সপ্তাহ ব্যাপী এই কর্মসূচিতে সমবায়ের সাম্প্রতিক উন্নয়ন, নন-ক্রেডিট কো-অপারেটিভ এবং আর্থিক অন্তর্ভুক্তির পুনরুজ্জীবন, সমবায়ের ডিজিটাইজেশনের জন্য প্রযুক্তি গ্রহণ এবং আপগ্রেডেশন, সমবায়ের জন্য উদীয়মান এলাকা এবং সহজ-সরল ব্যবসা ইত্যাদি আরো বিভিন্ন বিষয়ে আলোচনা করা হবে। ব্যাংকের পক্ষ থেকে চেয়ারম্যান শ্রী আশীষ ঘোষ, ডাইরেক্টর শ্রী সৌভিক মিত্র, ডাইরেক্টর দিলীপ বসু মহাশয়, মুখ্য কার্যনির্বাহী আধিকারিক শ্রী দেবশীল উদ্ভাচার্য, সিনিয়র নির্বাহক শ্রী তরুণ কান্তি বিশ্বাস, শাখা নির্বাহক শ্রী সমিত মণ্ডল এবং ব্যাংক কর্মী ও বোর্ড সদস্যরা উপস্থিত ছিলেন।

এ আই চ্যাম্পানি ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড
CIN: L51909WB1917PLC002767
রেজি. অফিস: ২৫ ব্রিগেড স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০২৪
Phone: 2237 7880, Fax: 033-2236 3754, E-mail: cll@chc.champdany.co.in
Website: www.jute-world.com

বিবরণ	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২২	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩১.০৩.২০২১
১ মোট আয়	২২৮১.১৭	১০৮০.৬৪	১১৭৪.৪২	৫২০৯.০৪
২ নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন (করের পরে, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য়)	(১১৮৬.০৭)	(৯৬৬.০৬)	(১০৯.৬৮)	(৯৯৯.৭৮)
৩ নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য়ের পরে)	(১২১১.৬৫)	(১০৬২.৪২)	(১১০.৬৮)	(৯৯৯.৭৮)
৪ নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য়ের পরে)	(১২১১.৬৫)	(১০৬২.৪২)	(১১০.৬৮)	(৯৯৯.৭৮)
৫ মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন (তুলনীয় লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন (করের পরে) এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয় (করের পরে))	(১২১১.৬৫)	(১০৬২.৪২)	(১১০.৬৮)	(৯৯৯.৭৮)
৬ ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ৫/- টাকা)	১৫৩৭.৬৬	১৫৩৭.৬৬	১৫৩৭.৬৬	১৫৩৭.৬৬
৭ শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ৫/- টাকা)	০.৭৭	০.৭৭	০.৭৭	০.৭৭
৮ ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ৫/- টাকা)	১৫৩৭.৬৬	১৫৩৭.৬৬	১৫৩৭.৬৬	১৫৩৭.৬৬

ইউ.ওয়াই. ফিনকর্প লিমিটেড
(পূর্বতন গোল্ডেন গোল্ডেন ফিনকর্প লিমিটেড নামে পরিচিত)
কর্পোরেট আইডেন্টিটি নং: L65993WB1993PLC060377
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৯০৮বি, দশম তল, ১৬, স্ট্রাড রোড, কলকাতা- ৭০০ ০০১
Website: www.yufincorp.com, Email for Investors: contact@yufincorp.com.
ফোন নং: + ৯১ ৩৩ ৬৬০৭ ৪১১২
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষের অনির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণ (লক্ষ টাকায়)

ক্রম নং	বিবরণ	একক				একত্রিত			
		৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২৪ (পর্যালোচিত)	৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২৩ (পর্যালোচিত)	৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২২ (পর্যালোচিত)	৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২১ (পর্যালোচিত)	৩১-মার্চ-২০২৪ (নির্ধারিত)	৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২৩ (নির্ধারিত)	৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২২ (নির্ধারিত)	৩০-সেপ্টেম্বর-২১ (নির্ধারিত)
১.	মোট আয়ের থেকে আয় (নিট)	৪,৫২৩.৫২	৩,৫৩৩.৩২	২,৯০৯.৯৮	৮,০৮৬.৮৩	৪,৯৮৩.২৮	১২,১৮৫.২৯		
২.	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন (করের পরে ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য় সমূহ)	৫৮০.২০	৬৫০.২৬	৬,৮৯৫.৬৫	১,২৩০.৪৬	৭,৯৫৮.৭০	৮,৪৩৭.৩৩		
৩.	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য় সমূহের পরে)	৫৮০.২০	৬৫০.২৬	৬,৮৯৫.৬৫	১,২৩০.৪৬	৭,৯৫৮.৭০	৮,৪৩৭.৩৩		
৪.	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য় সমূহের পরে)	৫৮০.২০	৬৫০.২৬	৬,৮৯৫.৬৫	১,২৩০.৪৬	৭,৯৫৮.৭০	৮,৪৩৭.৩৩		
৫.	মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন (তুলনীয় লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন (করের পরে) এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয় (করের পরে))	৫৮০.২০	৬৫০.২৬	৬,৮৯৫.৬৫	১,২৩০.৪৬	৭,৯৫৮.৭০	৮,৪৩৭.৩৩		
৬.	ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ৫/- টাকা)	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮		
৭.	শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ৫/- টাকা)	১.৭৪	১.৭৪	১.৭৪	১.৭৪	১.৭৪	১.৭৪		
৮.	ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ৫/- টাকা)	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮	৩৪৮.৩৮		

ইউ.ওয়াই. ফিনকর্প লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
স্বা/-
উদয় কোঠারি
(চেয়ারম্যান এবং ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর)
(DIN: 00284256)

বিসিপিএল রেলওয়ে ইনফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার লিমিটেড
রেজি. অফিস: ১১২ রাজা রামমোহন রায় সর্গী, কলকাতা-৭০০০০৯
ফোন: ০৩৩-২২১৯ ০০৮৫, ফ্যাক্স: ০৩৩-২২১৯ ৮০০১; Website: www.bcril.com; Email: investors@bcril.com
CIN: L51109WB1995PLC075801

৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষের অনির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (লক্ষ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	একক		একত্রিত	
	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২৪	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২৩	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২৪	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২৩
১. মোট আয়ের থেকে (নিট)	২৬৬০.০৫	৪৪৯৪.৭৮	২২৯৭.২৬	২৬৭৫.৬৮
২. নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করের পরে, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য়সমূহ	২৬৭.৩০	৫০৯.৯৮	৩১৭.২৪	২৪১.৭১
৩. নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য়সমূহের পরে)	২৬৭.৩০	৫০৯.৯৮	৩১৭.২৪	২৪১.৭১
৪. নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিয়য়সমূহের পরে)	২৬৭.৩০	৫০৯.৯৮	৩১৭.২৪	২৪১.৭১
৫. মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন (তুলনীয় লাভ/(ক্ষতি) করের পরে) সময়কালীন এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয় (করের পরে)	২৬৭.৩০	৫০৯.৯৮	৩১৭.২৪	২৪১.৭১
৬. ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	১৬৭২.৩৬	১৬৭২.৩৬	১৬৭২.৩৬	১৬৭২.৩৬
৭. অন্যান্য ইকুইটি	-	-	-	-
৮. শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ১০/- টাকা)	১.৫৯	১.৫৯	১.৫৯	১.৫৯
৯. ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ১০/- টাকা)	১৬৭২.৩৬	১৬৭২.৩৬	১৬৭২.৩৬	১৬৭২.৩৬

ইউ.ওয়াই. ফিনকর্প লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
স্বা/-
উদয় কোঠারি
(চেয়ারম্যান এবং ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর)
(DIN: 00284256)

পরিচালকমণ্ডলীর পক্ষে
বিসিপিএল রেলওয়ে ইনফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার লিমিটেড
স্বা/-
জয়ন্ত কুমার ঘোষ
ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
(DIN: 00722445)

বিশ্বশান্তির জন্য পৈতে উপলক্ষে ভোজন

হাওড়া ধা হাওড়া জেলা তৃণমূল কংগ্রেস নেত্রী সন্তোষী সান্তালিয়া এবং বিশিষ্ট সমাজসেবক কৃষ্ণবিহারী সান্তালিয়া-র দুই পুত্রের পৈতে উপলক্ষে ভোজনের আয়োজন হাওড়া বেলিয়াস রোডের শুভ আরম্ভ হল।

অনুষ্ঠানে উপস্থিত ছিলেন পশ্চিমবঙ্গ সরকারের খাদ্য প্রক্রিয়াকরণ শিল্প ও উদ্যান পালন দপ্তরের ভারপ্রাপ্ত মন্ত্রী অরুণ রায়, স্বাস্থ্য দপ্তরের প্রতিনিধী চন্দ্রিকা উদ্ভাচার্য, ডাক্তার উদ্ভাচার্য, পার্থ বোস সহ তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের বহু কর্মীবৃন্দ।

এদিন অনুষ্ঠানে চন্দ্রিকা উদ্ভাচার্য সান্তালিয়া পরিবারের দুই পুত্র সিদ্ধার্থ এবং বাসুকে আশীর্বাদ করেন। প্রায় দেড় হাজার তৃণমূল কর্মী এদিন অনুষ্ঠানে উপস্থিত ছিলেন। এছাড়াও ১০০ জন ব্রাহ্মণ এখানে ভোজন করেন।

নাগা ধনসেরি গ্রুপ লিমিটেড
রেজি. অফিস: "ধনসেরি হাউস", ৪এ, উডবান পার্ক, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০২০
CIN: L01132WB1918PLC003029, Website: www.nagadhunserigroup.com; e-mail: mail@nagadhunserigroup.com ফোন: ২২৮০১৪৬০
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের ও অর্ধবর্ষের অনির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (লক্ষ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	একক				একত্রিত			
	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (নির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (নির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	
মোট আয়ের থেকে	৪০৬.৬১	৮৮৮.৯৪	৯০৭.১৭	১২৯৫.৫৫	৩৭৩.৭০	৮৮৮.৯৪	৭৮৪.২৬	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন (কর এবং ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়সমূহের পরে)	৩৩৬.৯২	৮১৬.৫৭	৮৪০.৪৬	১১৫৩.৪৯	৩০৪.০১	৮১৬.৫৭	৮০৭.৫৫	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে (ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়সমূহের পরে)	৩৩৬.৯২	৮১৬.৫৭	৮৪০.৪৬	১১৫৩.৪৯	৩০৪.০১	৮১৬.৫৭	৮০৭.৫৫	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে	৩৩৬.৯২	৮১৬.৫৭	৮৪০.৪৬	১১৫৩.৪৯	৩০৪.০১	৮১৬.৫৭	৮০৭.৫৫	
যোগ: শেয়ারের লাভ/(ক্ষতি) এসোসিয়েটের	-	-	-	-	১১৪৯.২৩	১০০৭.৩২	৯৮৬.২২	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) শেয়ার এসোসিয়েটের পরে	৩৩৬.৯২	৮১৬.৫৭	৮৪০.৪৬	১১৫৩.৪৯	১১৫৩.৪৯	১৯১৩.৬৯	২৮৯৩.৭১	
মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন করের পরে (তুলনীয় লাভ ত্রৈমাসিকের এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয়)	৪০৬.৬১	৮৮৮.৯৪	৯০৭.১৭	১২৯৫.৫৫	৩৭৩.৭০	৮৮৮.৯৪	৭৮৪.২৬	
ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	
শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ১০/- টাকা)*	৩.৪১	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	১১.৫৩	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	
মূল (টাকা):	৩.৪১	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	১১.৫৩	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	
মিশ্র (টাকা):	৩.৪১	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	১১.৫৩	৭.২৬	৭.২৬	

* বাস্তবিকৃত নয়
ড্রষ্টব্য: উ পরিউক্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের এবং অর্ধবর্ষের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অফ দি সেবি (স্ট্রাকচারাল ও ব্যাচুয়াল বিরবণী) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫ অনুসারে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের অধীনে নিবন্ধন করা হয়েছে। উক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী ফরম্যাট অনুসারে পাওয়া যাবে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে (www.nseindia.com) এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে।

বোর্ডের আদেশানুসারে
নাগা ধনসেরি গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
সি.কে. ধানুকা
চেয়ারম্যান
DIN: 00005684

মিন্ট ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: "ধাসেরি হাউস", ৪এ, উডবান পার্ক, কলকাতা- ৭০০০২০
CIN - L15142WB1974PLC029184, Website: www.mintinvestments.in, Email: mail@mintinvestments.in, Ph No.: 2280 1950

৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের ও অর্ধবর্ষের একক ও একত্রিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (লক্ষ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	একক				একত্রিত			
	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (নির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (নির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	
মোট আয়ের থেকে আয়	২৮৫.০৬	৯৭৬.৬৬	১০৫৮.৩৪	১৩৬১.৭২	৩০৭.৯১	৯৭৬.৬৬	৯৮১.১৯	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন শেয়ারের লাভ	৩২৫.৩৮	৯০১.৯১	৯৯০.৬৬	১২২৭.২৯	২৪৮.২৩	৯০১.৯১	৯১০.১৪	
ইকুইটি হিসাবখাতের বিনিয়োগ এবং কর	৩২৫.৩৮	৯০১.৯১	৯৯০.৬৬	১২২৭.২৯	২৪৮.২৩	৯০১.৯১	৯১০.১৪	
যোগ: শেয়ারের লাভ/ক্ষতি ইকুইটি	-	-	-	-	২৭৫.৮৭	২৬০.২৬	৫৪৬.৫২	
হিসাবখাতে বিনিয়োগকারী	-	-	-	-	২৭৫.৮৭	২৬০.২৬	৫৪৬.৫২	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) ইকুইটি শেয়ারের পরে	৩২৫.৩৮	৯০১.৯১	৯৯০.৬৬	১২২৭.২৯	৩০৩.১০	৩৫৮.৫৬	৩৫৮.৫৬	
হিসাবখাতে বিনিয়োগী করের পরে	৩২৫.৩৮	৯০১.৯১	৯৯০.৬৬	১২২৭.২৯	৩০৩.১০	৩৫৮.৫৬	৩৫৮.৫৬	
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে	৩২৫.৩৮	৯০১.৯১	৯৯০.৬৬	১২২৭.২৯	৩০৩.১০	৩৫৮.৫৬	৩৫৮.৫৬	
মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন করের পরে (তুলনীয় লাভ সময়কালীন এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয়)	৩০৬.৮৫	৩৩৫.৮৭	১৭৫৬.৭২	৬৪৫৪.৪৫	৮৪৫০.৮৩	১৩৩০.৭৪	৭৯৪২.৫৯	
ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	৫৫৪.০০	৫৫৪.০০	৫৫৪.০০	৫৫৪.০০	৫৫৪.০০	৫৫৪.০০	৫৫৪.০০	
শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ১০ টাকা)	১.০০	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	
মূল (টাকায়)	১.০০	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	
মিশ্র (টাকায়)	১.০০	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	১.৬৬	

* বাস্তবিকৃত নয়
ড্রষ্টব্য:- উপরিউক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফল সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষের জন্য রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অফ দি সেবি (স্ট্রাকচারাল ও ব্যাচুয়াল বিরবণী) রেগুলেশন ২০১৫ অনুসারে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের দাখিল করা হয়েছে। উক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সম্পূর্ণ ফরম্যাট পাওয়া যাবে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে (www.cse-india.com) এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে।

বোর্ডের আদেশানুসারে
মিন্ট ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিঃ-এর পক্ষে
সি.কে. ধানুকা
চেয়ারম্যান
DIN:00005684

ধানসেরি ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড
রেজি. অফিস: "ধানসেরি হাউস", ৪এ, উডবান পার্ক, কলকাতা- ৭০০০২০
CIN: L15491WB1997PLC082808, Website: www.dhunserinvestments.com; Email: mail@dhunserinvestments.com, PH: 22801950

৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের ও অর্ধবর্ষের অনির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী (লক্ষ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	একক				একত্রিত			
	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩ (অনির্ধারিত)	সমাগু তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৪ (অনির্ধারিত)	
১ মোট আয়ের থেকে আয়	১৪৩৫.০৫	১০০৯.৬৮	২২৭৪.৫২	২৪৪৪.৭৩	১৬০৬.১৯	১৭৮৫.১৭	৩৩৮৫.৯৮	
২ নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন (কর এবং ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয় এবং/অথবা অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ সাধারণ বিয়য়ের পরে)	১১১৮.৯৩	৮১২.৭৭	১৯৬৬.৬৬	২০৩১.৭০	৩৯৬৪.৬৩	৫৭৭৬.৬৬	৩৮২১.৪৩	
৩ নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন শেয়ার নিট প্রফিট ইকুইটি হিসাবখাতে বিনিয়োগকারী এবং কর (ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয় সমূহ)	১১১৮.৯৩	৮১২.৭৭	১৯৬৬.৬৬	২০৩১.৭০	৩৯৬৪.৬৩	৫৭৭৬.৬৬	৩৮২১.৪৩	
৪ শেয়ার লাভ/(ক্ষতি) এসোসিয়েটের	-	-	-	-	৩৯৬৪.৬৩	৫৭৭৬.৬৬	৩৮২১.৪৩	
৫ মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন করের পরে (তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন করের পরে) এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয় (করের পরে)	১১১৮.৯৩	৮১২.৭৭	১৯৬৬.৬৬	২০৩১.৭০	৩৯৬৪.৬৩	৫৭৭৬.৬৬	৩৮২১.৪৩	
ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	৬০৯.৭২	৬০৯.৭২	৬০৯.৭২	৬০৯.৭২	৬০৯.৭২	৬০৯.৭২	৬০৯.৭২	
শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিটি শেয়ার মূল্য ১০/- টাকা)*	১.৪৩	১.৩৩	৩.২৩	৩.৩৩	৬.৫৩	৯.৩৩	৬.৩৩	
মূল (টাকায়):	১							